INFORMATION FOR DISTRIBUTORS

' JANUARY 2024

Hello, dear friends,

Allow me to briefly update you on the new
developments coming up in December 2023, as
well as a few current procedural matters.

THE KITS

The main new item in January will be Gustav
Part 1in 1/72 scale released in LIMITED series.
This is the premiere kit of the new moulds
featuring the legendary Bf 109 G-5 and G-6
fighter aircraft. As with the previous 109s kits
in the LIMITED series in this scale, we will also
release the Gustav as a Dual Combo, in this
case with two identical sets of mouldings in
the package.

If any Messerschmitt is the most
Messerschmitt-like, it's the G-6 version. This
is the most popular customer version of this
fighter plane. It was produced in more than
13,000 pieces and deployed in combat from
mid-1943 until the last months of the war.
The decal sheet offers a choice of four G-5
and ten G-6 machines. All the machines in
the selection have the early canopy design
and low rudder, so we refer to this design for
the Bf 109 G-6 as the G-6 early. The kit will be
used to build machines of the famous Aces, but
also aircraft of the Italian, Finnish Air Force or
Slovak Uprising Air Force.

Another January release will be Bf 109K-4
in 1/48 scale in Weekend edition. The decal
sheet will allow to build one of three Luftwaffe
machines, including an attractive aircraft with
a red tulip on the nose, and one Italian Air
Force machine.

After a long time, we are returning to sale of
the ProfiPACK 1/48 edition kit of the legendary
fighter aircraft of the Great War, the Albatros
D.II. The kit features markings of famous
aviators including Hermann Géring, Rudolf
Berthold and the von Richthofen brothers.

The MiG-15bis will also be reissued in 1/72nd
scale in the ProfiPACK edition and the P-51D-5
in 1/48th scale in the Weekend edition by
January.

Aspartofthe December shipmentofthe January
releases, we will be able to offer 400 pieces of
the Polikarpov [-16 Type 24 kit, cat. no. 8149, in
the ProfiPACK edition. It has not been offered
since the fire in 2020. Now we have managed
to prepare for sale the remaining number of
them. This kit is packaged in its original boxes.

BRASSIN

In January we will release Brassin sets for
Bf 109G-5/G-6 (Eduard) in 1/72 scale, it will be
cockpit for both versions, landing gear wheels
and W.Gr. 21 missile launchers.

| won't leave the topic of Messerschmitts by
Eduard just yet. January's offerings will also
include three sets for the 1/48 Bf 109K-4,
specifically the landing gear wells, fuselage
interior with radio and fuselage gun barrels.
We will also release a cockpit set for the 1/48
Bf 109G-6/AS.

We will continue with Eduard‘s own 1/48 scale
accessories for the Wildcats in January with
a cockpit and wheel well for the FM-1 kit
released in December, and will also include an
engine and wheel well for the FM-2.

The cockpit set is a response to the 1/48 scale
F-16A MLU kit from Kinetic.

We will release three 1/48 scale sets for the
P-39 (Eduard), it will be a seat and two types
of exhausts.

Lo6K sets will be released in 1/48 scale for
P-39N (Eduard), TBF-1C (Academy) and P-47D
(Miniart).

Our generic pedal sets for aircraft are very
successful in sales. In January we will add
a set with two pairs of pedals for Bf 109E
in 1/48 scale. One pair will contain perforated
pedals and the other will contain pedals
without perforations.

ACCESSORY SETS - PHOTO-ETCHED
PARTS, MASK AND DECALS

The situation is different in photo etched sets,
where we mainly service kits from other
companies. From the January offer | mention
only some of them.

We will offer a standard photo etched set for
P-47D-25 in 1/48 scale by Miniart.

For the F-35B in 1/32 scale by Trumpeter, in
addition to the usual photo etched sets, we
will also offer weapon pylons under the wing.
For Fulmar Mkl in 1/48 scale by the same
manufacturer we will prepare sets of mainly
cockpit and wheel wells.

For Airfix's new product from the AFV segment,
the Ferret Scout Car, in 1/35 scale Airfix will
offer, besides the photo etched parts, a Space
decal set for the radio will be released.

And for ship model builders, two 1/350 scale
sets for the USS lowa (BB-61) kit by Trumpeter
will be available in January. I'll also mention

Product previews are subject of change.

Instruction sheets,
more pictures and information

can be found on www.eduard.com

This leaflet can be downloaded from on www.eduard.com

decal stencil set designed for 1/32 scale Italeri
F-35A kit and a set of 1/48 scale F6F Hellcat
masks for national insignia with red outline.
In addition to the aforementioned sets, the
BigEd, BigSin and LooKplus items are also
traditionally offered.

SHIPPING OF DECEMBER ITEMS

The December releases are ready for shipping
and will be dispatched from Thursday 16
November. | would like to ask you, if you have
not already done so, please send in your
orders for the December new releases and
any restock items. At the same time, | ask that
you send in your pre-orders for the January
new releases, preferably by Friday, December
1, 2023. It is advisable to meet this deadline,
as we are putting the number of January new
releases into production based on the status
of the pre-orders to cover our known quantity
requirements for that item.

If we do not have your pre-order, we do not
guarantee delivery of all items in your future
order. Such situations occur especially with
LIMITED series items.

New releases for January 2024, which will be
released for sale to retailers and distributors
from 13 December. We would appreciate it if
you would send your orders for stock items
optimally by Friday 8 December 2023, but no
later than 13 December. For all orders received
by this date, we guarantee their dispatch by
the close of the sales department, which is
scheduled for 21 December.

For orders received after December 13, 2023,
we cannot fully guarantee shipment by the
close of the sales department. If we are unable
to ship such delayed orders by December 21,
they will not be shipped until after January
4, 2024, when we anticipate sales to begin in
2024.

If you would like to get more information,
clarify some points or if you would need our
help, please contact us at department email
address or contact me directly.

Thank you for your kind attention and support!

Jan Bobek




NEWS JANUARY 2024 QUICK PREVIEW

PLASTIC KITS

2144 GUSTAV pt.1 84197 Bf 109K-4 8114 Albatros D.1II 7059 MiG-15bis 84172 P-51D-5 Mustang

1/72 Limited 1/48 Weekend 1/48 ProfiPACK 1/72 ProfiPACK Re-release 1/48 Weekend Re-release
[ DETAIL ] [ DETAIL ]

MASKS

JX322 F-35B 1/32 Trumpeter
JX323 F-35B TFace 1/32 Trumpeter
EX997 P-47D-25 1/48 MINIART
EX998 P-47D-25 TFace 1/48 MINIART
EX999 Fulmar Mk.| TFace 1/48 Trumpeter
EX1000 Hurricane Mk.llc TFace 1/48 Hobby Boss
EX1001 FM-1TFace 1/48 Eduard
EX1002 Bf 109K-4 1/48 Eduard
EX1003 F6F-3 US national insignia w/ red outline 1/48 Eduard

CX657 MiG-29 9-19 SMT 1/72 Great Wall Hobby
SPACE

1/32 3DL32 022-SPACE1 F-35B 1/48 3DL48 153-SPACE]
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U
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A

]

T

0
3DL32022 F-35B SPACE 3DL48152 Fulmar Mk.I SPACE 3DL48153 Hurricane Mk.llc SPACE 3DL48154 P-47D-25 SPACE
1/32 Trumpeter 1/48 Trumpeter 1/48 Hobby Boss 1/48 MINIART
(2 parts) (2 parts) (2 parts) (2 parts)
[ DETAIL

1/48 3DL48 155-SPACE
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1/72 3DL72 026-SPACE]

=

NO PREVIEW

=*“SPACE

3DL48155 F-16C Block 25 SPACE 3DL72025 MiG-29 9-19 SMT SPACE  3DL72026 MiG-15bis SPACE
1/48 Tamiya 1/72 Great Wall Hobby 1/72 Eduard
(2 parts) (2 parts) (2 parts)




NEWS JANUARY 2024

QUICK

PREVIEW

FOR DETAILS CLICK THE BUTTON

PHOTO-ETCHED SETS

53302 USS lowa BB-61 part 1
1/350 Hobby Boss
(1 part)

NO PREVIEW

53303 USS lowa BB-61 part 2
1/350 Hobby Boss
(1 part)

32489 F-35 external pylons 1732

32489 F-35 external pylons
1/32 Trumpeter
(1 part)

491409 Fulmar Mk.l
1/48 Trumpeter
(2 parts)

321016 F-35B
1/32 Trumpeter
(2 parts)
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36513 Ferret Scout Car Mk.2
1/35 Airfix
(2 parts)

48 1128 Hurricane Mk.llc_landing flap

481128 Hurricane Mk.llc landing
flaps 1/48 Hobby Boss
(1 part)

491411 Hurricane Mk.llc
1/48 Hobby Boss
(2 parts)

73 816 MiG-29 9-19 SMT 1ﬂ'2

73816 MiG-29 9-19 SMT
1/72 Great Wall Hobby
(1 part)

36514 T-72M
1/35 Trumpeter
(1 part)

NO PREVIEW

491407 P-47D-25
1/48 MINIART
(2 parts)

PHOTO-ETCHED SETS
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NO PREVIEW

NO PREVIEW

33363 F-35B 33364 F-35B seatbelts STEEL FE1407 P-47D-25 FE1408 P-47D-25 seatbelts STEEL
1/32 Trumpeter 1/32 Trumpeter 1/48 MINIART 1/48 MINIART
(1 part) (1 part) (1 part) (1 part)
[ DETAIL
M-:g 1/48 FE 1408 + 49 1409 Fulmar Mk.I FE 1410 Fulmar Mk.| seatbelts N eduard a_“ FE 1411 _'_ 49 1411 Hurnca

FE1409 Fulmar Mk.l
1/48 Trumpeter
(1 part)
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FE1410 Fulmar Mk.| seatbelts
STEEL 1/48 Trumpeter
(1 part)

FE1411 Hurricane Mk.llc
1/48 Hobby Boss
(1 part)

FE1412 Hurricane MKk.

llc seatbelts

STEEL 1/48 Hobby Boss

(1 part)




NEWS JANUARY 2024 QUICK PREVIEW

FOR DETAILS CLICK THE BUTTON

PHOTO-ETCHED SETS 100M

FE1413 Bf 109K-4 Weekend
1/48 Eduard
(1 part)

DECALS

NO PREVIEW

D32022 F-35A stencils
1/32 ltaleri
(1 part)

BIG ED SETS
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BIG49390 Hurricane BIG49391 Hunter FGA.9  BIG49392 Hunter FR.10  BIG49393 Hunter GA1l  BIG493%4 Vamplre FB.5 BIG49395 Vamplre FB.9

Mk llc 1/48 Arma Hobby 1/48 Airfix 1/48 Airfix 1/48 Airfix 1/48 Airfix 1/48 Airfix
DETAIL | DETAL | DETAIL DETAIL [ DETAIL DETAIL

BIG72177 B-29
1/72 Hobby 2000/Academy

BRASSIN

644244 TBF-1C LooK 644245 P-39N LooK 644246 P-47D-25 LooK 648873 Bf 109E rudder pedals 648874 Bf 109E rudder 648939 Bf 109K-4 gun
1/48 Academy 1/48 Eduard 1/48 MINIART early 1/48 pedals late 1/48 barrels PRINT 1/48 Eduard
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NEWS JANUARY 2024 QUICK PREVIEW

FOR DETAILS CLICK THE BUTTON

BRASSIN

648951 FM-1cockpit PRINT 648952 FM-1gun bays 648953 Bf109G-6/AS 648954 Bf109K-4 wheel bays 648955 F-16A MLU cockpit 648956 FM-2 wheel bay
1/48 Eduard PRINT 1/48 Eduard cockpit PRINT 1/48 Eduard PRINT 1/48 Eduard PRINT 1/48 Kinetic PRINT 1/48 Eduard
[ DETAIL DETAIL [ DETAIL ]

648957 P-39 seat PRINT 648958 P-39 exhaust stacks 648959 P-39 exhaust stacks 648960 FM-2 engine PRINT 648961 Bf 109K-4 radio 648962 P-47D wheels cross
1/48 Eduard fishtail PRINT 1/48 Eduard rounded PRINT 1/48 Eduard 1/48 Eduard compartment PRINT tread 1/48 MINIART
m 1/48 Eduard m

672337 MiG-29 672347 Bf109G-5/G-6 672348 Bf109G-5/G-6 672349 WGr.21 for Bf 109G
airbrakes PRINT cockpit PRINT 1/72 Eduard wheels PRINT 1/72 Eduard PRINT 1/72 Eduard

1/72 Great Wall Hobb!

/mrea e DETAIL | DETAIL _ | DETAIL _
LooKplus LooKplus

644238 F-16D Block 40 Lo6Kplus 644242 FM-1Lo66Kplus
1/48 Kinetic 1/48 Eduard
BIGSIN BIGSIN

i
LT

SIN648118 Bf 109K-4 ESSENTIAL SIN67222 F-35A
1/48 Eduard 1/72 Tamiya

[ DETAIL



LIMITED VAR
The Limited editon o e kit of e DUAL COMBO

Bf 109G in 1/72 scale. The kit offers
aircraft of G-5 and G-6 versions.
Marking selection covers all fronts
of WWII where these “Gustavs” were
fighting including airplanes from the
Ilmavoimat (Finish Air Force), ltalian
Aeronautica Nazionale Repubblicana
and Slovak aircraft from National
Urprising.

BASIC INFO:
NAME: GUSTAV pt.1

CAT. NO.: 2144
SCALE: 1/72
EDITION: Limited

CONTENTS:

SPRUES: Eduard
PE-SETS: Yes, pre-painted
PAINTING MASK: Yes
MARKING OPTIONS: 14
BRASSIN: No

RELATED PRODUCTS:

672324 Bf 109 SC250 bomb (Brassin)

672329 Bf 109 balance weights PRINT (Brassin)
672338 Bf 109G undercarriage legs BRONZE (Brassin)
672344 Bf 109G radio compartment PRINT (Brassin)
672346 Bf 109G propeller PRINT (Brassin)

672347 Bf109G-5/G-6 cockpit PRINT (Brassin)
672348 Bf109G-5/G-6 wheels PRINT (Brassin)
672349 WGr.21 for Bf 109G PRINT (Brassin)

[ KITPARTS |
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+ one more marking option

| PLASTIC KITS



| PLASTIC KITS

WEEKEND

edition

The Weekend edition kit of German
WWII fighter aircraft Bf 109K-4

in 1/48 scale.

BASIC INFO:

NAME: Bf 109K-4
CAT. NO.: 84197
SCALE: 1/48
EDITION: Weekend

CONTENTS:
SPRUES: Eduard
PE-SETS: No
PAINTING MASK: No
MARKING OPTIONS: 4
BRASSIN: No

RELATED PRODUCTS:

FE1413 Bf 109K-4 Weekend (PE-Set)

644227 Bf 109K-4 L66K (Brassin)

644233 Bf 109K-4 L66Kplus (Brassin)
648902 Bf 109K-4 engine (Brassin)

648903 Bf 109K-4 propeller PRINT (Brassin)
648904 Bf 109K-4 cockpit PRINT (Brassin)

648905 Bf 109K-4 undercarriage legs BRONZE (Brassin)
648906 Bf 109K external fuel tanks (Brassin)

648913 Bf 109K-4 exhaust stacks PRINT (Brassin)
648914 Bf 109K-4 wheels (Brassin)

648939 Bf 109K-4 gun barrels PRINT (Brassin)

648954 Bf 109K-4 wheel bays PRINT (Brassin)

648961 Bf 109K-4 radio compartment PRINT (Brassin)
SIN648118 Bf 109K-4 ESSENTIAL (Brassin)

3DL48135 Bf 109K SPACE (3D Decal Set)

Bf 109K-4

EX976 Bf 109K TFace (Mask)
EX985 Bf 109K national insignia (Mask)
EX1002 Bf 109K-4 (Mask)

| KITPARTS |
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IPACK Albatros D.III

The ProfiPACK edition kit of German
WWI fighter aircraft Albatros D.III
in 1/48 scale.

BASIC INFO:
NAME: Albatros D.II
CAT. NO.: 8114
SCALE: 1/48
EDITION: ProfiPACK

CONTENTS:
SPRUES: Eduard

PE-SETS: Yes, pre-painted
PAINTING MASK: Yes
MARKING OPTIONS: 6
BRASSIN: No
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IPACK

The ProfiPACK edition kit of Soviet
Cold War jet fighter plane MiG-15bis
in 1/72 scale.

BASIC INFO:
NAME: MiG-15bis Re-release

CAT. NO.: 7059
SCALE: 1/72
EDITION: ProfiPACK

CONTENTS:

SPRUES: Eduard
PE-SETS: Yes, pre-painted
PAINTING MASK: Yes
MARKING OPTIONS: 5
BRASSIN: No

RELATED PRODUCTS:

72574 MiG-15 landing flaps (PE-Set)
672007 MiG-15 wheels (Brassin)

672008 MiG-15 ejection seat (Brassin)
672020 MiG-15bis airbrakes (Brassin)
672024 MiG-15bis cockpit (Brassin)
3DL72026 MiG-15bis SPACE (3D Decal Set)

MiG-15bis

Re-release

Arz e e - *
P ey WX .\ (V9

7059-OBT1 MIG-15bis Made in Czech Republic © 2019

| KITPARTS |
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¢/n 613234, kpt. Oldrich Paldus, 15th Fighter Regiment, Czechoslovak Air Force, Cottbus Airfield,
German Demaocratic Republic, August 30, 1957

¢/n 1315376, ex 64th 1AK, Soviet Union, Mid 1950s

Maj. Mikhail Ivanovich Mikhin, 518th IAP, North Korea, May 1953
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WEEKEND

1/48

edition

P-51D-5 Mustang

The Weekend edition kit of US WWII fighter
P-51D-5 in 1/48 scale. The kit contains
parts for aircraft without the dorsal

fin assembly.

BASIC INFO:

NAME: P-51D-5 Mustang Re-release
CAT. NO.: 84172

SCALE: 1/48

EDITION: Weekend

CONTENTS:
SPRUES: Eduard

PE-SETS: No
PAINTING MASK: No
MARKING OPTIONS: 4
BRASSIN: No

RELATED PRODUCTS:

481000 P-51D (PE-Set)

FE1021 P-51D seatbelts STEEL (PE-Set)
FE1141 P-51D-5 Weekend (PE-Set)

644021 P-51D-5 L66K (Brassin)

648086 US 250lb bombs (2 pcs) (Brassin)

648485 P-51D exhaust stacks (Brassin)

648486 P-51D exhaust stacks w/ fairing (Brassin)

648487 P-51D Hamilton Standard propeller (Brassin)
648489 P-51D-5 cockpit (Brassin)
648494 P-51D wheels diamond tread (Brassin)
648495 P-51D undercarriage legs BRONZE (Brassin)
648503 P-51D wheels oval tread (Brassin)
648504 P-51D wheels cross tread (Brassin)
648505 P-51D wheels block tread (Brassin)

648511 P-51D wheels diamond tread 2 (Brassin)

648517 P-51D gun bays (Brassin)

Re-release

648531 P-51D 110gal fuel tank (Brassin)
648555 P-51D engine (Brassin)

648570 P-51D gun sights (Brassin)

648571 P-51D 75gal drop tanks (Brassin)
648572 P-51D 108gal drop tanks 1 (Brassin)

648647 P-51D wheels block tread 2 (Brassin)

648742 P-51D wheel bay PRINT (Brassin)
SIN64864 P-51D-5 ESSENTIA (Brassin)
SIN64865 P-51D ESSENTIAL (Brassin)
SIN64869 P-51D ADVANCED (Brassin)
3DL48002 P-51D-5 SPACE (3D Decal Set)
D48077 P-51D-5 “357th FG* (Decal Set)
D48080 P-51D-5 "15th AF" (Decal Set)
D48085 P-51D-5 "8th AF" (Decal Set)
EX663 P-51D TFace (Mask)

EX740 P-51D Weekend (Mask)

EX953 P-51D surface panels (Mask)

EX954 P-51D national insignia (Mask)

~{ KITPARTS |
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44-13761, flown by Capt. Jack M. Ilfrey, 79th FS, 20th FG, 8th AF, USAAF Station 367 Kings Cliffe,
Northamptonshire, Great Britain, Autumn 1944
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44-13597, flown by Lt. William E. Fowler, 487th FS, 352nd FG, 8th AF, USAAF Station 141 Bodney,
Norfolk, Great Britain, September 1944

44-13316, flown by Leonard K. Carson, 362nd FS, 357th FG, 8th AF, USAAF Station 373 Leiston,
Suffolk, Great Britain, June 1944

.......

44-13317, flown by Capt. Donald R. Emersaon, 336th FS, 4th FG, 8th AF, USAAF Station 356 Debden,
Essex, Great Britain, September 1944
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53302 USS lowa BB-61part1 36513 Ferret Scout Car Mk.2 36514 T-72M
1/350 Hobby Boss 1/35 Airfix 1/35 Trumpeter
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32489 F-35 external pylons 321016 F-35B
1/32 Trumpeter 1/32 Trumpeter
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481128 Hurricane Mk.llc landing flaps 491409 Fulmar Mk.l
1/48 Hobby Boss 1/48 Trumpeter

"48 1128 Hurricane Mk.lic landing fla

49 1409 Fulmar Mk.I
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491411 Hurricane Mk.lIc
1/48 Hobby Boss
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© EDUARD 2024 Made in Czech Republic

73816 MiG-29 9-19 SMT
1/72 Great Wall Hobby

e 73 816 MiG-29 9-19 SMT _1/72
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33363 F-35B
1/32 Trumpeter

1/32 33363 + 321016 F-35B

EDUARD 2024 Mads in Czech Republic

33364 F-35B seatbelts STEEL
1/32 Trumpeter

eduard 2= 33 364 F-35B seatbelts

c¢/L 133ls

© EDUARD 2024 Made in Czech Republic

FE1409 Fulmar Mkl
1/48 Trumpeter

s eduard & 1/48 FE 1409 + 49 1409 Fulmar Mk.I N
°
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FE1410 Fulmar Mk.| seatbelts STEEL
1/48 Trumpeter

? FE 1410 Fulmar Mk.I seatbelts ‘
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FE1411 Hurricane Mk.lIc

1/48 Hobby Boss
eduard - FE 1411 + 49 1411 Hurricane Mi.lic 148

© EDUARD 2024 Made in Czech Republic

FE1413 Bf 109K-4 Weekend

FE1412 Hurricane Mk.llc seatbelts STEEL
1/48 Hobby Boss

FE 1412 Hurricane Mk.llc
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1/48 Eduard
/FE1413 Bf109K-4Weekend 1/48
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3DL32022 F-35B SPACE

1/32 Trumpeter

1/32 3DL32 022-SPACE1 F-35B
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3DL48153 Hurricane Mk.llc SPACE
1/48 Hobby Boss

1/48 3DL48 153-SPACE]

- 1I48 3DL48 153 LEPT1 \
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3DL48155 F-16C Block 25 SPACE
1/48 Tamiya

1/48 3DLA48 155-SPACE
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1/72 Eduard
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644244 TBF-1C LooK 1/48 Academy

L66K set - Brassin pre-painted dashboard
and STEEL seatbelts for TBF-1C in 1/48 scale.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.
Recommended kit: Academy

Set contains:

- resin: 5 parts

- 3D print: 1 part

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

644245 P-39N LooK 1/48 Eduard

L66K set - Brassin pre-painted dashboard
and STEEL seatbelts for P-39N in 1/48 scale.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- resin: 2 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

644246 P-47D-25 LooK 1/48 MINIART

L66K set - Brassin pre-painted dashboard
and STEEL seatbelts for P-47D-25 in 1/48 scale.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.
Recommended kit: Miniart

Set contains:

- resin: 2 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no
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648873 Bf 109E rudder pedals early 1/48

Brassin set - rudder pedals for Bf 109E
in 1/48 scale. The set consists of 2 pairs of the pedals.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.

Set contains:
- 3D print: 4 parts
- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no i .

648874 Bf 109E rudder pedals late 1/48

Brassin set - rudder pedals for Bf 109E
in 1/48 scale. The set consists of 2 pairs of the pedals.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.

Set contains: [

- 3D print: 4 parts |

- decals: no,
- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no

648939 Bf 109K-4 gun barrels PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - gun barrels for Bf 109K-4
in 1/48 scale.Easy to assemble, replaces
plastic parts. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 2 parts
- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no
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648951 FM-1 cockpit PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - cockpit for FM-1in 1/48 scale.
Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:
- 3D print: 13 parts
- decals: yes
- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

648952 FM-1gun bays PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - gun bays for FM-1in 1/48 scale.
The set consists of gun bays for both wings.
Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 16 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes
- painting mask: no

648953 Bf 109G-6/AS cockpit PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - cockpit for Bf 109G-6/AS
in 1/48 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:
- 3D print: 18 parts
- resin: 1 part
- decals: yes
- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

| BRASSIN LINE



648954 Bf 109K-4 wheel bays PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - wheels bays for Bf 109K-4
in 1/48 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 4 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no

648955 F-16A MLU cockpit PRINT 1/48 Kinetic

Brassin set - cockpit for F-16A MLU
in 1/48 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Kinetic

Set contains:

- 3D print: 15 parts

- decals: yes

- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

648956 FM-2 wheel bay PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - wheel bay for FM-2
in 1/48 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:
- 3D print: 14 parts,
- decals: no,
- photo-etched details: no,
- painting mask: no.
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648957 P-39 seat PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - pilot seat for P-39 in 1/48 scale.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.
Made by direct 3D printing. Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 1 part

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted
- painting mask: no

algnday Yy28z9 Ul apepy
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648958 P-39 exhaust stacks fishtail PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - exhaust stacks for P-39

in 1/48 scale. Easy to assemble, replaces
plastic parts. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 2 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no

648959 P-39 exhaust stacks rounded PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - exhaust stacks for P-39 in 1/48 scale.
Easy to assemble, replaces plastic parts.
Made by direct 3D printing. Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 2 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no
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648960 FM-2 engine PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - engine for FM-2 in 1/48 scale.
Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 17 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes
- painting mask: no

(==Y

648961 Bf 109K-4 radio compartment PRINT 1/48 Eduard

Brassin set - radio compartment for Bf 109K-4
in 1/48 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 7 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes
- painting mask: no

648962 P-47D wheels cross tread 1/48 MINIART

Brassin set - the undercarriage wheels for P-47D
in 1/48 scale. The set consists of the main wheels
and a tail wheel. Easy to assemble, replaces plastic
parts. Recommended kit: Miniart

Set contains:

- resin: 3 parts

- 3D print: 4 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes
- painting mask: yes
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672337 MiG-29 airbrakes PRINT 1/72 Great Wall Hobby

Brassin set - aibrakes for MiG-29 in 1/72 scale.
Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Great Wall Hobby

Set contains:

- 3D print: 3 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: no

672347 Bf 109G-5/G-6 cockpit PRINT 1/72 Eduard

Brassin set - cockpit for Bf 109G-5
or Bf 109G-6 in 1/72 scale. Made by direct
3D printing. Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:
- 3D print: 14 parts,
- decals: yes,
- photo-etched details: yes, pre-painted,
- painting mask: no.

672348 Bf 1096-5/G-6 wheels PRINT 1/72 Eduard

Brassin set - the undercarriage wheels for Bf 109G-5
or Bf 109G-6 in 1/72 scale. The set consists of the main
wheels and a tail wheel. Easy to assemble, replaces
plastic parts. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 3 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: no
- painting mask: yes

| BRASSIN LINE
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672349 WGr.21 for Bf 109G PRINT 1/72 Eduard

Brassin set - WGr.21 rocket launchers for
Bf 109G in 1/72 scale. Made by direct 3D printing.
Recommended kit: Eduard

Set contains:

- 3D print: 4 parts

- decals: no

- photo-etched details: yes
- painting mask: no

644238 F-16D Block 40 LooKplus 1/48 Kinetic

Collection of 3 sets for F-16D Block 40
in 1/48 scale. Recommended kit: Kinetic

- L66K set (pre-painted Brassin dashboards & Steelbelts)
- TFace painting mask
- ejection seats
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644242 FM-1L06Kplus 1/48 Eduard

Collection of 4 sets for FM-1in 1/48 scale.
Recommended kit: Eduard

- L66K set (pre-painted Brassin dashboards & Steelbelts)
- TFace painting mask

- exhaust

- undercarriage wheels
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SIN648118 Bf 109K-4 ESSENTIAL 1/48 Eduard

Collection of 3 sets for Bf 109K-4 in 1/48 scale.
Recommended kit: Eduard

- cockpit
- exhausts
- undercarriage wheels

All sets included in this BIG SIN are available separately,
but with every BIG SIN set you save up to 30 %.
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SIN67222 F-35A 1/72 Tamiya
Collection of 4 sets for F-35A in 1/72 scale. m“
Recommended kit: Tamiya BI G
||

- cockpit

- undercarriage wheels

- exhaust nozzle

- Remove Before Flight tags STEEL

A

All sets included in this BIG SIN are available separately,
but with every BIG SIN set you save up to 30 %.
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BIG49390 Hurricane Mk.llc 1/48 Arma Hobby

491382 Hurricane Mk.llc 1/48

FE1383 Hurricane Mk.llc seatbelts STEEL 1/48

EX980 Hurricane Mk.Ilc TFace 1/48

/" 49 1382 Hurricane Mk.llc 1/48
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481122 Hunter FGA.9 landing flaps 1/48
491388 Hunter FGA.9 1/48

FE 1383_Hurricane Mk.llc
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BIG49391 Hunter FGA.9 1/48 Airfix

FE1391 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA.11 seatbelts STEEL 1/48

EX986 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA.11 1/48

( 48 1122 Hunter FGA.9 landing flaps 1/48
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ﬂlunrd &= 1/48 FE 1390 + 49 1390 Hunter GA.11
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BIG49392 Hunter FR.10 1/48 Airfix

481123 Hunter FR.10 landing flaps 1/48

491389 Hunter FR.10 1/48

FE1391 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA.11 seatbelts STEEL 1/48
EX986 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA1T 1/48

( 49 1389 Hunter FR.10 1/48 eduard 48 1123 Hunher FR.10 landing flaps 1/48 eduard 1/48 FE 1389 + 49 1389 Hunter FR.10 1
3‘
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BIG49393 Hunter GA.11 1/48 Airfix

481124 Hunter GA1 landing flaps 1/48

491390 Hunter GA.111/48

FE1391 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA.11 seatbelts STEEL 1/48
EX986 Hunter FGA.9/FR.10/GA11 1/48

491390 Hunter GA.11 1/48 eduard 48 1124 Hunter GA.11 landing flaps 1/48 eduard eduard Zea ma FE 1390+45 1390 Hunter GA.11
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BIG49394 Vampire FB.5 1/48 Airfix

491384 Vampire FB.5 1/48
FE1386 Vampire FB.5/9 seatbelts STEEL 1/48
EX981 Vampire FB.5/9 1/48
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BIG49395 Vampire FB.9 1/48 Airfix

491385 Vampire FB.9 1/48
FE1386 Vampire FB.5/9 seatbelts STEEL 1/48
EX981 Vampire FB.5/9 1/48
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BIG72177 B-29 1/72 Hobby 2000/Academy

72732 B-29 exterior 1/72

72733 B-29 bomb bay 1/72
73807 B-29 interior 1/72

SS809 B-29 seatbelts STEEL 1/72
Cx018 B-29 1/72
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WILD CARDS

DECEMBER 2023

FM-1 WILDCAT

1/48 Eduard

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES:

481125
644241
648943
648944
648945
648946
648947
648948
648949
648950
3DL48149

FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1
FM-1

HO64L89LL

H#64424]

landing flaps (PE-Set)

L66K (Brassin)
undercarriage legs BRONZE (Brassin)
wheels (Brassin)

folding wings PRINT (Brassin)
exhaust PRINT (Brassin)
engine PRINT (Brassin)
wheel bay PRINT (Brassin)
seat PRINT (Brassin)

gun barrels PRINT (Brassin)
SPACE (3D Decal Set)

#648943

#648945
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WILD CARDS

#648948

#648946

#648949

#648950
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Kit presents British FAA and US Navy FM-1 Wildcats - ProfiPACK
from service in the Pacific and Atlantic. o

@ Eduard plastic parts
@ 6 marking options

® Eduard decals
[
L

BuNo. 15334, VC-33, USS Coral Sea

pre-painted photo-etched set (CVE-57), November 1943

painting mask

i VC-1, USS Block Island (CVE-21),
- o M M M M M e e Em Autumn 1943
644241 FM-1 L&6K (Brassin)
648943 FM-1 undercarriage legs BRONZE (Brassin) BuNo. 46776, VC-13, USS Guadalcanal
648944 FM-1 wheels (Brassin) (CVE-60), spring 1944
648945 FM-1 folding wings PRINT (Brassin)
648946 FM-1 exhaust PRINT (Brassin)
648947 FM-1 engine PRINT (Brassin)
648948 FM-1 wheel bay PRINT (Brassin) VC-33, USS Nassau (CVE-16),
648949 FM-1 seat PRINT (Brassin) September 1943
648950 FM-1 gun barrels PRINT (Brassin)
3DL48149 FM-1 SPACE (3D Decal Set)
644242 FM-1 L66Kplus (Brassin) (Release 01/2024)
648951 FM-1 cockpit PRINT (Brassin) (Release 01/2024)
648952 FM-1 gun bays PRINT (Brassin) (Release 01/2024)
- JV377, No. 882 Naval Air Squadron,

HMS Searcher, August 1944

‘\- #648943

No. 846 Naval Air Squadron,
HMS Tracker, June 1944

RE-RELEASE b - RE-RELEASE RE-RELEASE

=1

< v
o Atbatros >

P-39N Airacobra Bf 109E-4 1/48 Avia S-199 Erla Canopy X-1Mach Buster Bf 109G-4 Albatros D.V
1/48 ProfiPACK edtion. Weekend edition. 1/72 Weekend edition. 1/48 ProfiPACK edtion. 1/48 ProfiPACK edtion. 1/48 Weekend edition.



TEST BUILD FM-1Wildcat 1/48

182204
\ built by Jakub Nademlejnsky
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